five
paper

SPRING HOUSING CONFERENCE

9:00
10:00

11:10
11:25

12:45
13:45

15:05
15:20

16:30
19:00

Registration and refreshments

Welcome and opening plenary session

Disrepair & Health: featuring Professor Mike Parrett
Refreshments

Workshop 1 - choose between:

Defending Environmental Protection Act prosecutions

or

Building Safety Act 2022 - key practical points for housing practitioners
or

Issues arising in the settlement of disrepair claims
Lunch

Workshop 2 - choose between:

The Institute of Last Resort - how and when to approach the Official
Solicitor

or

Homelessness appeals - practice and procedure: a masterclass from
the Five Paper Public Law team

or

Issues arising in the settlement of disrepair claims
Refreshments

Closing plenary session
Closing plenary- Social Housing Regulation and Reform in 2023 and

beyond
Drinks

Close



