

SPRING HOUSING CONFERENCE

9:00	Registration and refreshments
10:00	Welcome and opening plenary session Disrepair & Health: featuring Professor Mike Parrett
11:10	Refreshments
11:25	Workshop 1 - choose between: Defending Environmental Protection Act prosecutions or Building Safety Act 2022 - key practical points for housing practitioners or Issues arising in the settlement of disrepair claims
12:45	Lunch
13:45	Workshop 2 - choose between: The Institute of Last Resort - how and when to approach the Official Solicitor or Homelessness appeals - practice and procedure: a masterclass from the Five Paper Public Law team or Issues arising in the settlement of disrepair claims
15:05	Refreshments
15:20	Closing plenary session Closing plenary- Social Housing Regulation and Reform in 2023 and beyond
16:30	Drinks
19:00	Close